
Stage: Lottery Opens: Lottery Closed: Results Released: 
Deadline for Track or Site Changes should be 

sent to m3clerksched@listserv.uic.edu by: 

1 
Clerkship Track 

Preferences Lottery 
Tuesday, 3/3/2015 

Friday, 3/13/2015 @ 9:00 

a.m. 

Monday, 3/23/2015 by 

12:00 p.m. 

Monday, 3/30/15@ 8:00am; 

for full or half track switches 

2 

Clerkship Site 

Preferences Lottery 
(Immunization requirements 

must be up-to-date in order 

to participate in the sites 

lottery). 

REVISED 

Wednesday, 4/1/2015 

REVISED 

Wednesday, 4/16/2015 @ 

9:00 a.m. 

Friday, 4/24/2015 by 5:00 

p.m. 

Deadline for site assignment switches for the 1st 

rotation:  Monday, 5/18/2015 

All other site switches must be requested four (4) weeks 

in advance of the clerkship start date. 

3 Neurology  Lottery Monday, 4/27/2015 Monday, 5/4/2015 Friday, 5/29/2015 
Site or rotation switches must be requested four (4) 

weeks in advance of the start date. 
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